

OC 211

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORIGINAL SIDE
(COMMERCIAL DIVISION)

AP-COM/981/2024

PROGRESSIVE CONSTRUCTION CO.
VS
BBT ELEVATED ROAD PVT. LTD.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SHAMPA SARKAR

Date : 1st May, 2025

The Court :- None appears in support of the application. No accommodation is sought for.

Let the matter appear on 13th May, 2025 in the supplementary list.

(SHAMPA SARKAR, J.)

JM/SN.